
06
17

33 61 431 0010 002

33 61 431 0020 002

33 61 431 0030 002

33 61 431 0040 002

33 61 431 0050 002

33 61 431 0060 002

33 61 431 0070 002

33 61 431 0080 002

33 61 431 0090 002

33 61 431 0100 002

33 61 431 0110 002

33 61 431 0120 002

33 61 431 0130 002

33 61 431 0140 002

33 61 431 0150 002

33 61 431 0200 002

33 61 431 0250 002

33 61 431 0300 002

33 61 431 0350 002

33 61 431 0400 002

33 61 431 0450 002

33 61 431 0500 002

33 61 431 0600 002

33 61 431 0700 002

33 61 431 0800 002

33 61 431 0900 002

33 61 431 1000 002
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Identification	 Part number	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Fibre optic cable, double ended, 
PushPull V4 – LC duplex,  
multi mode, 50 / 125 µm, OM3 
overmoulded

Fibre optic breakout cable, 
multi mode, 50 / 125 µm, OM3

Length:   10 m	 33 58 751 0100 003

Length:   20 m	 33 58 751 0200 003

Length: 100 m	 33 58 751 1000 003

PUR jacket

2-fibre multi mode	 50 µm

Outer diameter:	 6.5 mm

Min. bending radius: 
	 Installation: 	 10.4 cm 
	 Operating:	   5.2 cm

Other cable lengths on request

Length:    a =     1 m

a =     2 m

a =     3 m

a =     4 m

a =     5 m

a =     6 m

a =     7 m

a =     8 m

a =     9 m

a =   10 m

a =   11 m

a =   12 m

a =   13 m

a =   14 m

a =   15 m

a =   20 m

a =   25 m

a =   30 m

a =   35 m

a =   40 m

a =   45 m

a =   50 m

a =   60 m

a =   70 m

a =   80 m

a =   90 m

a = 100 m

HARTING PushPull V4 Industrial Fibre Optic


